

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8500 Greenway Blvd. Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562	Date Awarded: 06/18/07	Amount Awarded (Includes Base Bid) \$615,984.80
--	----------------------------------	--

Project Manager: David Montesinos Consultant: Mead & Hunt

State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Dane County Regional Airport	Bid Date:	6/7/2007
Department of Transportation	Project:	SAP 0713-44-75	Bid Time:	2:00 PM
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	GA Taxiway	DBE Goals:	N/A

DESCRIPTION:				Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8500 Greenway Blvd. Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562		Hoffman Construction Company 123 CTH A Black River Falls, WI 54615		R.G. Huston Company, Inc. 2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove, WI 53527		Musson Brothers, Inc. 909 Boyce Drive Rhineland, WI 54501		Homburg Contractors, Inc. 5590 Monona Drive Monona, WI 53716	
Base bid: Grading, Base, Bit Pavement, Airport Lighting, Incidentals, Asphalt, Crushed Aggregate, Base Course, Common Excavation, Electrical, Pavement removal, Fencing, & Pavement Marking				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
L10809	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT	700	LF	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.05	\$735.00
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	700	LF	\$0.95	\$665.00	\$0.95	\$665.00	\$0.95	\$665.00	\$0.95	\$665.00	\$1.00	\$700.00
L10811	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	700	LF	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.90	\$630.00
L10812	5000 VOLT CABLE, No. 8	1,400	LF	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.05	\$1,470.00
L10817	BARE COUNTERPOISE No. 6	700	LF	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$0.90	\$630.00
L10819	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	3	EACH	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
X10822	L-823 CABLE SPLICES	2	EACH	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$70.00	\$140.00
L12511	MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY LIGHT, BASE MOUNTED	8	EACH	\$575.00	\$4,600.00	\$575.00	\$4,600.00	\$575.00	\$4,600.00	\$575.00	\$4,600.00	\$610.00	\$4,880.00
L12516	REMOVE RUNWAY OR TAXIWAY BASE MOUNTED LIGHT	2	EACH	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	17,600	CY	\$2.50	\$44,000.00	\$4.32	\$76,032.00	\$3.54	\$62,304.00	\$6.00	\$105,600.00	\$5.00	\$88,000.00
P15401	SUBBASE COURSE	5,000	CY	\$9.32	\$46,600.00	\$9.32	\$46,600.00	\$21.89	\$109,450.00	\$9.32	\$46,600.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	250	LB	\$2.16	\$540.00	\$2.16	\$540.00	\$2.16	\$540.00	\$2.16	\$540.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
P15802	REMOVING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1,515	SY	\$1.00	\$1,515.00	\$2.00	\$3,030.00	\$2.40	\$3,636.00	\$3.25	\$4,923.75	\$2.00	\$3,030.00

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Bit Pavement, Airport Lighting, Incidentals, Asphalt, Crushed Aggregate, Base Course, Common Excavation, Electrical, Pavement removal, Fencing, & Pavement Marking				Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8500 Greenway Blvd. Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562		Hoffman Construction Company 123 CTH A Black River Falls, WI 54615		R.G. Huston Company, Inc. 2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove, WI 53527		Musson Brothers, Inc. 909 Boyce Drive Rhineland, WI 54501		Homburg Contractors, Inc. 5590 Monona Drive Monona, WI 53716	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P15818	REMOVING CATCH BASINS	3	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$307.00	\$921.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
P15820	REMOVING STORM SEWER, UNDER 30 INCH DIAMETER	1,010	LF	\$11.00	\$11,110.00	\$12.00	\$12,120.00	\$18.90	\$19,089.00	\$20.00	\$20,200.00	\$10.00	\$10,100.00
P20901	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	10,300	TON	\$7.87	\$81,061.00	\$7.87	\$81,061.00	\$11.20	\$115,360.00	\$7.87	\$81,061.00	\$13.50	\$139,050.00
P62013	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE II	1,000	SF	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.65	\$2,650.00
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	61	LBS	\$0.40	\$24.40	\$0.40	\$24.40	\$0.40	\$24.40	\$0.40	\$24.40	\$0.45	\$27.45
P63001	SAWCUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	218	LF	\$2.00	\$436.00	\$2.00	\$436.00	\$3.00	\$654.00	\$3.00	\$654.00	\$3.00	\$654.00
P63201	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,300.00	\$22,300.00	\$20,180.00	\$20,180.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
P64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
D70101	STORM SEWER, 12 INCH, CL III, RC	70	LF	\$44.00	\$3,080.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$39.00	\$2,730.00	\$44.35	\$3,104.50	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
D70105	STORM SEWER, 24 INCH, CL III, RC	113	LF	\$57.00	\$6,441.00	\$48.00	\$5,424.00	\$56.50	\$6,384.50	\$59.80	\$6,757.40	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
D70109	STORM SEWER, 36 INCH, CL V, RC	257	LF	\$81.00	\$20,817.00	\$105.00	\$26,985.00	\$79.50	\$20,431.50	\$82.25	\$21,138.25	\$87.00	\$22,359.00
D70111	STORM SEWER, 48 INCH, CL III, RC	615	LF	\$99.50	\$61,192.50	\$125.00	\$76,875.00	\$96.20	\$59,163.00	\$103.55	\$63,683.25	\$110.00	\$67,650.00
D70161	APRON ENDWALLS, 12 INCH, RC	2	EACH	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$483.00	\$966.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
D70169	APRON ENDWALLS, 24 INCH, RC	2	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$657.00	\$1,314.00	\$695.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00
D70177	APRON ENDWALLS, 36 INCH, RC	2	EACH	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$977.00	\$1,954.00	\$1,090.00	\$2,180.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
D70181	APRON ENDWALLS, 48 INCH, RC	4	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,276.00	\$5,104.00	\$1,660.00	\$6,640.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00
D75110	STORM WATER CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
D75113	STORM WATER CATCH BASIN, TYPE 5	1	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,773.00	\$1,773.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
D75162	INLET COVER, TYPE MS	2	EACH	\$545.00	\$1,090.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$373.00	\$746.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
D75180	ADJUSTING COVER	1	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$311.00	\$311.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE # 20	756	LB	\$4.15	\$3,137.40	\$4.15	\$3,137.40	\$4.15	\$3,137.40	\$4.15	\$3,137.40	\$5.00	\$3,780.00

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Bit Pavement, Airport Lighting, Incidentals, Asphalt, Crushed Aggregate, Base Course, Common Excavation, Electrical, Pavement removal, Fencing, & Pavement Marking				Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8500 Greenway Blvd. Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562		Hoffman Construction Company 123 CTH A Black River Falls, WI 54615		R.G. Huston Company, Inc. 2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove, WI 53527		Musson Brothers, Inc. 909 Boyce Drive Rhineland, WI 54501		Homburg Contractors, Inc. 5590 Monona Drive Monona, WI 53716	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
T90202	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	18	CWT	\$33.00	\$594.00	\$33.00	\$594.00	\$33.00	\$594.00	\$33.00	\$594.00	\$35.00	\$630.00
T90401	SODDING	50	SY	\$11.80	\$590.00	\$11.80	\$590.00	\$11.80	\$590.00	\$11.80	\$590.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	28,000	SY	\$1.40	\$39,200.00	\$0.60	\$16,800.00	\$0.65	\$18,200.00	\$1.00	\$28,000.00	\$0.50	\$14,000.00
T90801	MULCHING	28,000	SY	\$0.08	\$2,240.00	\$0.08	\$2,240.00	\$0.08	\$2,240.00	\$0.08	\$2,240.00	\$0.15	\$4,200.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 58-28	147	TON	\$335.00	\$49,245.00	\$385.00	\$56,595.00	\$338.35	\$49,737.45	\$385.00	\$56,595.00	\$410.00	\$60,270.00
455.0125	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 70-28	34	TON	\$550.00	\$18,700.00	\$470.00	\$15,980.00	\$555.50	\$18,887.00	\$470.00	\$15,980.00	\$510.00	\$17,340.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	1,550	GAL	\$1.25	\$1,937.50	\$2.00	\$3,100.00	\$1.26	\$1,953.00	\$2.00	\$3,100.00	\$2.10	\$3,255.00
460.1103	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3	1,600	TON	\$26.05	\$41,680.00	\$32.75	\$52,400.00	\$26.31	\$42,096.00	\$32.75	\$52,400.00	\$35.00	\$56,000.00
460.1110	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-10	1,400	TON	\$26.05	\$36,470.00	\$35.55	\$49,770.00	\$26.31	\$36,834.00	\$35.55	\$49,770.00	\$38.00	\$53,200.00
460.3000	QMP ASPHALTIC MIXTURE	2,450	TON	\$0.80	\$1,960.00	\$1.10	\$2,695.00	\$0.81	\$1,984.50	\$1.10	\$2,695.00	\$1.25	\$3,062.50
628.2015	EROSION MAT DELIVERED CLASS I TYPE B	3,500	SY	\$0.48	\$1,680.00	\$0.48	\$1,680.00	\$0.48	\$1,680.00	\$0.48	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00
628.3010	EROSION MAT INSTALLED CLASS I TYPE B	3,500	SY	\$0.50	\$1,750.00	\$0.50	\$1,750.00	\$0.50	\$1,750.00	\$0.50	\$1,750.00	\$0.65	\$2,275.00
628.1105	EROSION BALES DELIVERED	100	EACH	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
628.1110	EROSION BALES INSTALLED	100	EACH	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
628.1505	SILT FENCE DELIVERED	2,000	LF	\$0.55	\$1,100.00	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	\$0.55	\$1,100.00	\$0.55	\$1,100.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
628.1510	SILT FENCE INSTALLED	2,000	LF	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	2,000	LF	\$0.20	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.20	\$400.00	\$0.25	\$500.00
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	7	EACH	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$125.00	\$875.00
90001	8-INCH SANITARY SEWER	313	LF	\$58.00	\$18,154.00	\$50.00	\$15,650.00	\$76.00	\$23,788.00	\$115.00	\$35,995.00	\$80.00	\$25,040.00
90002	SANITARY MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,519.00	\$2,519.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
90003	CONNECT TO EXISTING GRAVITY LINE	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,536.00	\$1,536.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
90004	8-INCH WATERMAIN	800	LF	\$47.00	\$37,600.00	\$42.00	\$33,600.00	\$42.30	\$33,840.00	\$70.00	\$56,000.00	\$47.00	\$37,600.00
90005	FIRE HYDRANT	2	EACH	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,089.00	\$6,178.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Bit Pavement, Airport Lighting, Incidentals, Asphalt, Crushed Aggregate, Base Course, Common Excavation, Electrical, Pavement removal, Fencing, & Pavement Marking				Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8500 Greenway Blvd. Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562		Hoffman Construction Company 123 CTH A Black River Falls, WI 54615		R.G. Huston Company, Inc. 2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove, WI 53527		Musson Brothers, Inc. 909 Boyce Drive Rhinelander, WI 54501		Homburg Contractors, Inc. 5590 Monona Drive Monona, WI 53716					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total				
90006	LIVE TAP	2	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,832.00	\$5,664.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00				
					\$615,984.80			\$659,318.80			\$726,646.75			\$773,187.95			\$870,187.95
Alternate A Total					\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
Grand Total					\$615,984.80			\$659,318.80			\$726,646.75			\$773,187.95			\$870,187.95